



SITEPOINT
A Division of NorthPoint Development

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	COST
PAVEMENT				
9.5" Asphalt	385.00	S.Y.	\$50.00	\$19,250.00
			Subtotal	\$19,250.00
PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE				
4" Solid White Striping Thermoplastic	230.00	L.F.	\$0.25	\$57.50
Turn Arrow (White Thermoplastic)	4.00	Ea.	\$225.00	\$900.00
			Subtotal	\$957.50
DEMOLITION				
Concrete Curb & Gutter	353.00	L.F.	\$3.75	\$1,323.75
			Subtotal	\$1,323.75
MISCELLENIOUS				
Sod	485.00	S.Y.	\$6.75	\$3,273.75
			Subtotal	\$3,273.75
CURBS, SIDEWALKS & DRIVES				
Curb & Gutter (Type CG-1)	343.00	L.F.	\$20.00	\$6,860.00
			Subtotal	\$6,860.00
			GRAND TOTAL	\$31,665.00

